

## Accepted Manuscript

Reply to: Pre-PCI Statin Therapy: Is it Necessary?

Mohamad Kenaan MD, Hitinder S. Gurm MD

PII: S0002-8703(14)00335-4  
DOI: doi: [10.1016/j.ahj.2014.06.002](https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ahj.2014.06.002)  
Reference: YMHI 4632

To appear in: *American Heart Journal*



Please cite this article as: Kenaan Mohamad, Gurm Hitinder S., Reply to: Pre-PCI Statin Therapy: Is it Necessary?, *American Heart Journal* (2014), doi: [10.1016/j.ahj.2014.06.002](https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ahj.2014.06.002)

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

**Reply to: Pre-PCI Statin Therapy: Is it Necessary?**

Mohamad Kenaan, MD and Hitinder S Gurm, MD

Division of Cardiovascular Medicine,  
University of Michigan Cardiovascular Center,  
Ann Arbor, MI

Hitinder S. Gurm, MD  
Division of Cardiovascular Medicine,  
University of Michigan Cardiovascular Center,  
2A394, 1500 E. Medical Center Drive,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-5853  
734- 232-4276  
Fax 734-764-4142  
hgurm@med.umich.edu

Download English Version:

<https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5928255>

Download Persian Version:

<https://daneshyari.com/article/5928255>

[Daneshyari.com](https://daneshyari.com)